Planfräsen
Face Milling
A78
A
Aufsteckfräser
Arbor Mounted Cutter
DTM
Seite/Page

Picture = right hand cutting version
Planlauf einstellbar
with plan setting
Bestellnummer
Part number
Z Ds h d
5
d
K
d
2
l
2
b C n
max
DTM.CX09.040.A16.04 4 40 40 13,5 32 16 31 8,4 5,6 26000
DTM.CX09.050.A22.05 5 50 40 18,5 40 22 26 10,4 6,3 24000
DTM.CX09.063.A22.06 6 63 40 18,5 40 22 26 10,4 6,3 20000
DTM.CX09.080.A27.06 6 80 50 22,0 48 27 33 12,4 7,0 18000
DTM.CX09.100.A32.07 7 100 63 33,0 58 32 48 14,4 8,0 15000
DTM.CX09.125.A40.08 8 125 63 39,0 70 40 46 16,4 9,0 12000
Abmessungen in mm
Dimensions in mm
Ersatzteile
Spare Parts

Abbildung = rechtsschneidend
Picture = right hand cutting version
mit µ-genauer
Planeinstellung
with µ-precise plan setting
Bestellnummer
Part number
Z Ds h d
K
d
2
l
2
b C n
max
DTM.CX09.040.A16.04.AL.F 4 40 40 32 16 31 8,4 5,6 26000
DTM.CX09.050.A22.05.AL.F 5 50 40 40 22 26 10,4 6,3 24000
DTM.CX09.063.A22.06.AL.F 6 63 40 40 22 26 10,4 6,3 20000
DTM.CX09.080.A27.06.AL.F 6 80 50 48 27 33 12,4 7,0 18000
DTM.CX09.100.A32.07.AL.F 7 100 63 58 32 48 14,4 8,0 15000
DTM.CX09.125.A40.08.AL.F 8 125 63 70 40 46 16,4 9,0 12000
Abmessungen in mm
Dimensions in mm
Ersatzteile
Spare Parts

Arbor mounted cutter as per DIN 8030, material: high-strength aluminium, coated
Abbildung = rechtsschneidend
Picture = right hand cutting version
ohne Planeinstellung
without plan setting
Bestellnummer
Part number
Z Ds h d
K
d
2
l
2
b C n
max
DTM.CX09.040.A16.04.AL.R 4 40 40 32 16 31 8,4 5,6 26000
DTM.CX09.050.A22.05.AL.R 5 50 40 40 22 26 10,4 6,3 24000
DTM.CX09.063.A22.06.AL.R 6 63 40 40 22 26 10,4 6,3 20000
DTM.CX09.080.A27.06.AL.R 6 80 50 48 27 33 12,4 7,0 18000
DTM.CX09.100.A32.07.AL.R 7 100 63 58 32 48 14,4 8,0 15000
DTM.CX09.125.A40.08.AL.R 8 125 63 70 40 46 16,4 9,0 12000
Abmessungen in mm
Dimensions in mm
Ersatzteile
Spare Parts